STENZEL

MASCHINEN UND IDEEN

DMG Mori CMX 70 U 3+2

Universal machining center

Machine type: DMG Mori CMX 70 U 3+2
Control: Heidenhain TNC 620
Year: 2017

Alle Maschinen optional mit

/ SERVICE-PAKET

Abbau - Verladung - Transport - Inbetriebnahme
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SPECIFICATIONS:

5. Axis

X-Axis: [mm]

Y-Axis: [mm]

Z-Axis: [mm]

Rapid motion: (X/Y/Z)

[m/min.]

Max. revolution: [rpm]

Spindle power: [kW]

Torque: [Nm]

Tool:

Tool capacity:

3 + 2 Achsen nicht

simultan

750

600

520

30

12.000

13

82

SK 40

32

NC-panning and rotary Table

B-Axes

C-Axis

Table size: [mm]

Max. Table Load: [kgl

Req. space (LxBxH):

[m]

Machine weight: [kgl

-10° / +95°

360°

800 x 620

350

535x4.14 x3

4.700

Equipment:

Chip conveyor

Internal cooling: [bar]

Tool breakage detector

Caliper

Direct linear scales

Working mode

Electronical handwheel

Heidenhain TS 27 R

Heidenhain PP 40
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